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Autédromo Internacional Sta.Cruz do Sul-RS - 3570 Metros 02/06/2013
Grid NR.Carro Piloto Tempo . Diferenga Km/h

RODRIGO K. GOL 2.0- TURBO - 131,75
CLEBER - MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII - TURBO 0:00,778

LAURO C. - AUDI S$3 - TURBO 0:01,711 0:00,933
ANDRE C.S.-A3 - TURBO 0:02,341 0:00,631
IKE - GOL 0:02,704 0:00,363
LAURO N-RAFAEL - GOLF VR6 - ASPIRADO 0:04,087 0:01,382
ALESSANDRO - MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X - TURBO 0:04,130 0:00,043
ACIOLI - VINICIUS - GOL - ASPIRADO 0:05,331 0:01,201
LEANDRO B. - CIVIC SI - ASPIRADO 0:06,324 0:00,994
LUCAS - C4 VTR - TURBO 0:08,450 0:02,125
LEOVALDO P.-MUSTANG GTS00 0:09,202 0:00,752
J.K- CIVIC SI - ASPIRADO 0:09,755 0:00,553
VINICIUS S. - CIVIC SI - ASPIRADO 0:09,971 0:00,216
PAULO B.-KA - ASPIRADO 0:10,117 0:00,147
ANDREAS - BMW 3251 COUPE-ASPIRADO 0:10,904 0:00,786
IAN J. - BMW 3201 - ASPIRADO 0:12,131  0:01,227
DIOGO - GOL - TURBO 0:13,522 0:01,391
RICARDO - KADETT 0:13,833  0:00,311
MAURICIO - BMW M3 - ASPIRADO 0:13,859 0:00,026
MARCOS - LIAN - CELTA - ASPIRADO 0:14,170 0:00,311
MARCELO W. - AUDI A3 - TURBO 0:14,291 0:00,121
MARCIO S. - KA TECNO 1.6 - ASPIRADO 0:15,103 0:00,812
ALVARO-PORSCHE PANAMERA TURBO 0:15,146  0:00,043
JUNIOR - KADET - ASPIRADO 0:15,172  0:00,026
EDUARDO - JETA 2.0 - ASPIRADO 0:16,528 0:01,356
CRISTIANO M.XSARA VTS - ASPIRADO 0:16,658 0:00,130
RODRIGO KADETT 0:16,813  0:00,156
VINICIUS L. - CORSA GSI - ASOIRADO 0:17,747 0:00,933
CLEITON - NILTON - FIAT TIPO 2.0 - ASPIRADO 0:17,772  0:00,026
MARCELO P. - CHEVETTE - ASPIRADO 0:20,131 0:02,359
BRUNOR. - LADA - TURBO 021,332 0:01,201
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